Charles Whitlock Rec
1555 Dover St
Lakewood CO 80215

Phone: (720)963-5367

Visit us on the Web at www.lakewood.org

FACILITY SALES RECEIPT

Receipt #

Payment Date:

Household #:

Lakewood Youth Football
P.O. Box 151002
Lakewood CO 08215

1429703
06/16/14
69389

keithhufford@lakewoodtigerfootball.or

Hm Ph: (303)237-3837

Facility Reservation Details
Morse Park, MP Football #20
Keith Hufford, HM: (303)237-3837

Facility:

Reserv. Contact:
Reserv. Number:
Purpose:

37832
Youth Football

Date

08/11/2014

08/12/2014
08/13/2014
08/14/2014
08/15/2014
08/18/2014
08/19/2014
08/20/2014
08/21/2014
08/22/2014
08/25/2014
08/26/2014
08/27/2014
08/28/2014
08/29/2014
09/02/2014
09/03/2014
09/04/2014
09/05/2014
09/08/2014
09/09/2014
09/10/2014
09/11/2014
09/12/2014
09/15/2014
09/16/2014
09/17/2014
09/18/2014
09/19/2014
09/22/2014
09/23/2014
09/24/2014
09/25/2014
09/26/2014
09/29/2014
09/30/2014
10/01/2014
10/02/2014
10/03/2014
10/06/2014
10/07/2014
10/08/2014
10/09/2014
10/10/2014
10/13/2014
10/14/2014

Day
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Mon
Tue

Status: Firm
Time Fees + Tax Discount
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00
4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00

Prev Paid Cur Paid
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Amount Due
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00
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FACILITY SALES RECEIPT

Receipt # 1429703
Payment Date: 06/16/2014
Household #: 69389
Date Day Time Fees + Tax Discount Prev Paid Cur Paid  Amount Due
10/15/2014 Wed 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/16/2014 Thu 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/17/2014 Fri 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/20/2014 Mon 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/21/2014 Tue 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/22/2014 Wed 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/23/2014 Thu 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/24/2014 Fri 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/27/2014 Mon 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/28/2014 Tue 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/29/2014 Wed 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/30/2014 Thu 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
10/31/2014 Fri 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/03/2014 Mon 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/04/2014 Tue 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/05/2014 Wed 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/06/2014 Thu 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/07/2014 Fri 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/10/2014 Mon 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/11/2014 Tue 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/12/2014 Wed 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/13/2014 Thu 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
11/14/2014 Fri 4:30P to 7:30P 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.00
Facility: Morse Park, MP Football #20
Reserv. Contact: Keith Hufford, HM: (303)237-3837
Reserv. Number: 37832 Status: Firm
Purpose: Youth Football
Date Day Time Fees + Tax Discount Prev Paid Cur Paid  Amount Due
09/06/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
09/13/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
09/20/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
09/27/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
10/04/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
10/11/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
10/18/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
10/25/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
11/01/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
11/08/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
11/15/2014 Sat 8:00A to 6:00P 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
Processed on 06/16/14 @ 14:00:55 by BREBER I TOTAL DUE 951.00 I
| TOTAL PAID 0.00 |

Conditions of Agreement:

For and on behalf of the organization identified above, | have read and agree to abide by the conditions of use as outlined in the field rental guidelines. The applicant does hereby agree to
indemnify and hold harmless the City of Lakewood from and against all liability, claims, and demands on account of injury, loss or damage, or any other loss of any kind whatsoever; which
arise out of or are in any manner connected with this event. Applicant agrees to be legally and financially responsible for conduct and control of both patrons and participants, and to comply
with all city regulations. Permit holder is responsible for appropriate use of the facility by all participants. Groups are not permitted to sell any products, nor charge an admission to any event in
this facility. Use of space not reserved will be charged to the group. Adequate adult supervision is required at all times. Please refer to the attached Field Reservation Policies and Procedures.

Field Closure number (303) 987-7778: Closure line is updated Mon-Fri at 12pm: Police Non-Emergency number (303) 987-7111

PERMIT IS INVALID WITHOUT SIGNATURE
Recreation Supervisor Signature Brent Berninger
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breber
Text Box
Conditions of Agreement: 
For and on behalf of the organization identified above, I have read and agree to abide by the conditions of use as outlined in the field rental guidelines. The applicant does hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the City of Lakewood from and against all liability, claims, and demands on account of injury, loss or damage, or any other loss of any kind whatsoever; which arise out of or are in any manner connected with this event. Applicant agrees to be legally and financially responsible for conduct and control of both patrons and participants, and to comply with all city regulations. Permit holder is responsible for appropriate use of the facility by all participants. Groups are not permitted to sell any products, nor charge an admission to any event in this facility. Use of space not reserved will be charged to the group. Adequate adult supervision is required at all times. Please refer to the attached Field Reservation Policies and Procedures. 
Field Closure number (303) 987-7778: Closure line is updated Mon-Fri at 12pm: Police Non-Emergency number (303) 987-7111 
PERMIT IS INVALID WITHOUT SIGNATURE 
Recreation Supervisor Signature________________________________ 
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