FACILITY SALES RECEIPT

Receipt #
Payment Date:
Household #: 1429703 06/16/14 69389

Charles Whitlock Rec 1555 Dover St Lakewood CO 80215

Lakewood Youth Football P.O. Box 151002 Lakewood CO 08215 keithhufford@lakewoodtigerfootball.or Hm Ph: (303)237-3837

Phone: (720)963-5367

Visit us on the Web at www.lakewood.org

Facility Reservation Details
Facility: Morse Park, MP Football #20
Reserv. Contact: Keith Hufford, HM: (303)237-3837

Reserv. Number: 37832 Firm Status:

Youth Football Purpose:

Date	Day	Time	Fees + Tax	Discount	Prev Paid	Cur Paid	Amount Due
08/11/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/12/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/13/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/14/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/15/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/18/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/19/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/20/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/21/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/22/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/25/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/26/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/27/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/28/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
08/29/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/02/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/03/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/04/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/05/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/08/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/09/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/10/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/11/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/12/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/15/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/16/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/17/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/18/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/19/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/22/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/23/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/24/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/25/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/26/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/29/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
09/30/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/01/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/02/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/03/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/06/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/07/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/08/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/09/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/10/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/13/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/14/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00

FACILITY SALES RECEIPT

Receipt #
Payment Date:
Household #:

1429703 06/16/2014 69389

Date	<u>Day</u>	Time	Fees + Tax	Discount	Prev Paid	Cur Paid	Amount Due
10/15/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/16/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/17/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/20/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/21/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/22/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/23/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/24/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/27/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/28/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/29/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/30/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
10/31/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/03/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/04/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/05/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/06/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/07/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/10/2014	Mon	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/11/2014	Tue	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/12/2014	Wed	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/13/2014	Thu	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00
11/14/2014	Fri	4:30P to 7:30P	9.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	9.00

Facility: Reserv. Contact: Reserv. Number:

Purpose:

Morse Park, MP Football #20 Keith Hufford, HM: (303)237-3837

37832 Status: Firm

Date	<u>Day</u>	Time	Fees + Tax	Discount	Prev Paid	Cur Paid	Amount Due
09/06/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
09/13/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
09/20/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
09/27/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
10/04/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
10/11/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
10/18/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
10/25/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
11/01/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
11/08/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00
11/15/2014	Sat	8:00A to 6:00P	30.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	30.00

Processed on 06/16/14 @ 14:00:55 by BREBER

TOTAL DUE	951.00

TOTAL PAID	0.00

Conditions of Agreement:

For and on behalf of the organization identified above, I have read and agree to abide by the conditions of use as outlined in the field rental guidelines. The applicant does hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the City of Lakewood from and against all liability, claims, and demands on account of injury, loss or damage, or any other loss of any kind whatsoever; which arise out of or are in any manner connected with this event. Applicant agrees to be legally and financially responsible for conduct and control of both patrons and participants, and to comply with all city regulations. Permit holder is responsible for appropriate use of the facility by all participants. Groups are not permitted to sell any products, nor charge an admission to any event in this facility. Use of space not reserved will be charged to the group. Adequate adult supervision is required at all times. Please refer to the attached Field Reservation Policies and Procedures. Field Closure number (303) 987-7778: Closure line is updated Mon-Fri at 12pm: Police Non-Emergency number (303) 987-7111

PERMIT IS INVALID WITHOUT SIGNATURE

	Signature	Supervisor	ecreation
--	-----------	------------	-----------